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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Mike Gogets 1 S001 12 219 255 254 224 255 222 955 955 1
2 Mike Prinitz 3 S002 7 223 259 237 259 193 237 926 926 2
3 Matt DeSautell 2 S001 8 216 238 237 229 210 238 914 914 3
4 Chuck Burr 2 S001 4 232 256 256 184 248 206 894 894 4
5 Christopher Brown 3 S002 4 210 247 215 213 247 211 886 886 5
6 James Bessette 1 S001 3 227 256 247 193 256 189 885 885 6
7 Angelo Sauro 1 S001 5 203 247 225 192 205 247 869 869 7
8 Greg Green 1 S001 5 229 245 205 199 212 245 861 861 8
9 Ray Desimone 1 S001 4 205 225 212 225 208 201 846 846 9

10 Chaz Clark 1 S001 9 193 226 211 185 226 213 835 835 10
11 Joe Holland 2 S001 11 205 212 196 212 184 195 787 787 11
12 Mike St. Don 3 S002 3 200 223 156 214 223 192 785 785 12
13 Craig Boss 2 S001 11 176 219 211 201 219 153 784 784 13
14 Kyle Russell 1 S001 7 194 242 170 207 242 161 780 780 14
15 Roger Sabo 1 S001 6 195 237 168 194 181 237 780 780 14
16 Chris Green 3 S002 5 198 227 227 190 182 177 776 776 16
17 Darren Tucker 2 S001 7 216 224 224 154 182 121 681 681 17
18 Tim Logan 3 S002 6 182 198 148 198 191 142 679 679 18
19 Brittney Odom 2 S001 10 158 187 150 187 148 183 668 668 19
20 Makela Holland 2 S001 9 138 166 138 166 129 122 555 555 20
21 Greg Green 3 S002 5 229 213 202 197 203 213 815 815 101
22 Angelo Sauro 4 S002 7 203 220 158 162 220 174 714 714 102
23 Kyle Russell 3 S002 3 194 219 219 160 158 157 694 694 103
24 Brittney Odom 3 S002 8 158 167 140 159 167 138 604 604 104
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Mike Gogets 1 S001 1 2 219 255 255 254 224 255 222 955 955 955 1 83.00
2 Mike Prinitz 3 S002 7 223 259 259 237 259 193 237 926 926 926 2 113.00
3 Matt DeSautell 2 S001 8 216 238 238 237 229 210 238 914 914 914 3
4 Chuck Burr 2 S001 4 232 256 256 256 184 248 206 894 894 894 4 58.00
5 Christopher Brown 3 S002 4 210 247 247 215 213 247 211 886 886 886 5
6 James Bessette 1 S001 3 227 256 256 247 193 256 189 885 885 885 6 58.00
7 Craig Boss 2 S001 1 1 176 219 243 211 201 219 153 784 9 6 880 880 7
8 Angelo Sauro 1 S001 5 203 247 247 225 192 205 247 869 869 869 8
9 Chaz Clark 1 S001 9 193 226 233 211 185 226 213 835 2 8 863 863 9

1 0 Greg Green 1 S001 5 229 245 245 205 199 212 245 861 861 861 1 0
1 1 Ray Desimone 1 S001 4 205 225 225 212 225 208 201 846 846 846 1 1
1 2 Brittney Odom 2 S001 1 0 158 187 229 150 187 148 183 668 168 836 836 1 2
1 3 Kyle Russell 1 S001 7 194 242 248 170 207 242 161 780 2 4 804 804 1 3
1 4 Makela Holland 2 S001 9 138 166 228 138 166 129 122 555 248 803 803 1 4
1 5 Roger Sabo 1 S001 6 195 237 242 168 194 181 237 780 2 0 800 800 1 5
1 6 Joe Holland 2 S001 1 1 205 212 212 196 212 184 195 787 787 787 1 6
1 7 Mike St. Don 3 S002 3 200 223 223 156 214 223 192 785 785 785 1 7
1 8 Chris Green 3 S002 5 198 227 229 227 190 182 177 776 8 784 784 1 8
1 9 Tim Logan 3 S002 6 182 198 216 148 198 191 142 679 7 2 751 751 1 9
2 0 Darren Tucker 2 S001 7 216 224 224 224 154 182 121 681 681 681 2 0
2 1 Greg Green 3 S002 5 229 213 213 202 197 203 213 815 815 815 101
2 2 Brittney Odom 3 S002 8 158 167 209 140 159 167 138 604 168 772 772 102
2 3 Kyle Russell 3 S002 3 194 219 225 219 160 158 157 694 2 4 718 718 103
2 4 Angelo Sauro 4 S002 7 203 220 220 158 162 220 174 714 714 714 104
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